Bulletin 855E
50 mm Control Tower™ Stack Lights
11-39
www.ab.com/catalogs     Preferred availability cat. nos. are bbold.
Publication A117-CA001A-EN-P
0
1
2

c
Cap Option‡
Code Description
Blank No cap
C Cap included
‡ Quick-release bases always include a cap.
Housing Color Base Type
With Cap Option Without Cap Option
Cat. No. Cat. No.
Black
Surface Mount — 1/2 NPT Thread 855E-BCBC 855E-BCB
Surface Mount — PG16 Thread 855E-BSBC 855E-BSB
Surface Mount — M20 Thread 855E-BRBC 855E-BRB
Vertical Mount 855E-BVMC 855E-BVM
25 mm Diameter Tube Mount 855E-BTMC 855E-BTM
10 cm Aluminum Pole Mount 855E-BPM10C 855E-BPM10
25 cm Aluminum Pole Mount 855E-BPM25C 855E-BPM25
40 cm Aluminum Pole Mount 855E-BPM40C 855E-BPM40
60 cm Aluminum Pole Mount 855E-BPM60C 855E-BPM60
80 cm Aluminum Pole Mount 855E-BPM80C 855E-BPM80
10 cm Pole, Quick-Release Base 855E-BMM10C ⎯
25 cm Pole, Quick-Release Base 855E-BMM25C ⎯
40 cm Pole, Quick-Release Base 855E-BMM40C ⎯
Product Selection
Bulletin 855E
50 mm Control Tower™ Stack Lights
11-42